
OPENING HOURS 
 

4,50 € 

4,50 € 

3,00 € 

MONDAY, 07.07.2025 
Cevapcici 
with tomato rice and zaziki 

Pasta gratinated 
with mountain cheese 

TUESDAY, 08.07.2025 
Curry sausage 
with French fries 

Cheese dumplings 
with Lamb“s lettuce and potato dressing 

WEDNESDAY, 09.07.2025 
Vegetable curry 
with basmati rice and turkey 

Vegetable curry 
with basmati rice 
Victoria perch 
with swiveled potatoes, cauliflower and herb sauce 

THURSDAY, 10.07.2025 
Allgäu cordon bleu filled 
with mountain cheese and bacon, with potato dippers 

Potato roesti gratinated with 
sauce hollandaise and colorful vegetables 

 

FRIDAY, 11.07.2025 
Spaghetti Bolognese 
with parmesan 

Allgäu Kässpatzen 
with melted onions 

Spaghetti 
with zucchini and salmon sauce 
 

DAILY 
Soup of the day 

Salad from the buffet  

Dessert 

Your meal is served with a choice of soup, salad or dessert. 

 

 

 

 MONDAY–SATURDAY 
17:00–21:30 O‘CLOCK 
Closed on public holidays 
 

MONDAY–FRIDAY 
12:00–14:00 O‘CLOCK 
 
 

13,90 € 

10,50 € 

12,90 € 

13,90 € 

10,50 € 

13,90 € 

10,50 € 

12,90 € 

13,90 € 

10,50 € 

13,90 € 

10,50 € 

 

Lunch menu 


